
DATE DAY COURSE
Attendanc
e Pts FORMAT

12-Jan Thursday Akasia 2 Betterball Stableford
08-Feb Wednesday Wingate 1 4 Ball Alliance 3 to count
16-Mar Thursday Services 1 Betterball Stableford
13-Apr Thursday Pretoria Golf Club 2 4 Ball Alliance 3 to count
11-May Thursday Woodhill 1 Betterball Stableford

21 - 24 May Sun-Wed
08-Jun Thursday PCC 1 4 Ball Alliance 3 to count
06-Jul Thursday The Els Club 1 Betterball Stableford

03-Aug Thursday Waterkloof 1 4 Ball Alliance 3 to count
24-Aug Thursday Pebble Rock 2 Betterball Stableford
14-Sep Thursday Irene 1 4 Ball Alliance 3 to count
11-Oct Wednesday Centurion 1 Champs
09-Nov Thursday Cullinan 2 Betterball Stableford - AGM
30-Nov Thursday Silver Lakes 1 4 Ball Alliance -Xmas

GNGU SENIOR WOMENS' FIXTURES 2023

Ebotsi & Benoni CC - EKHURULENI - SENIOR NATIONALS


